South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 06:08:08 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4414 Concurrent Resolution, By Stuart, T. Brown, Cotty, Harvin, R.J. Herdklotz, T.E. Huff, M.H. Kinon and Vaughn

A Concurrent Resolution to establish a committee to study school scheduling and timetables, including the length of the
school day and the school year, to provide for the membership of the committee, and to provide that the committee shall report
its findings to the General Assembly by July 1, 1996.

01/09/96
01/09/96
04/18/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/24/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/25/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-84

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-85

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3
Debate adjourned HJ-80

Amended HJ-349

Adopted HJ-349

Sent to the Senate HJ-349

Introduced SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



