## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 06:08:08 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## H 4414 Concurrent Resolution, By Stuart, T. Brown, Cotty, Harvin, R.J. Herdklotz, T.E. Huff, M.H. Kinon and Vaughn

A Concurrent Resolution to establish a committee to study school scheduling and timetables, including the length of the school day and the school year, to provide for the membership of the committee, and to provide that the committee shall report its findings to the General Assembly by July 1, 1996.

01/09/96	House	Introduced HJ-84
01/09/96	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-85
04/18/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3
04/23/96	House	Debate adjourned HJ-80
04/24/96	House	Amended HJ-349
04/24/96	House	Adopted HJ-349
04/24/96	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-349
04/25/96	Senate	Introduced SJ-6
04/25/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-6